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Submissions 

Direct Distributor Commodity Purchase 

Solicitation # 2020-05-1285 

Closed May 28, 2019 

Supplier Name Email 

Chinese Food 
Solutions, Inc. dba 

Asian Food Solutions 
Vee Sayprasith bids@asianfoodsolutions.com 

Apple & Eve Amy Altman amy.altman@lassonde.com 

Tasty Brands David Horowitz bids@tastybrandsk12.com 

Nardone Bros Baking 
Co Inc Vincent Nardone vincent.nardone@nardonebros.com 

JTM FOOD GROUP BENITA MOSER BENITAMOSER@JTMFOODGROUP.COM 

Tyson Prepared 
Foods, Inc. Charles Boger k12bidgroup@tyson.com 

Pilgrim's Pride Karen Cobb goldkist@pilgrims.com 
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Corporation 

Out of the Shell, LLC 
d.b.a. Yangs 5th Taste Adriana Briones adriana@yangs5thtaste.com 

Bongards Joe DeAntoni joed@bongards.com 

Bake Crafters Food 
Company Cliff Coggins cliff@bakecrafters.com 

ES Foods Olivia Kan bids@esfoods.com 

Brookwood Farms, 
Inc. Athena Tillman Athenatillman@brookwoodfarms.com 

Rochs Fresh Food 
West Greenwich Inc Raymond Roch CorporateController@rochs.com 

CORE Group CORE Group vfulcher@coregroupsales.com 

Maid-Rite Specialty 
Foods, LLC Susan Hartung shartung@mr-specialty.com 

Harvest Hill Harvest Hill bdarrey@coregroupsales.com 

 


